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Task Name


Duration


Start


Finish


1


Documentation/Customer Reporting


173 days?


Tue 9/9/03


Thu 5/6/04


2


Client Status Report (Rough Draft) 


39 days?


Tue 9/9/03


Fri 10/31/03


3


Client Status Report (Final Draft)


1 day


Tue 11/4/03


Tue 11/4/03


4


Client Proposal (Rough Draft)


24 days?


Tue 11/4/03


Fri 12/5/03


5


Client Proposal (Final Draft)


5 days?


Tue 12/9/03


Mon 12/15/03


6


Status Reports


45 days


Mon 2/9/04


Fri 4/9/04


10


Presentation Exercise


1 day


Tue 2/24/04


Tue 2/24/04


11


Draft Status Report


1 day


Fri 3/5/04


Fri 3/5/04


12


Final Status Report


1 day


Tue 3/9/04


Tue 3/9/04


13


Peer Evaluation #1


1 day


Tue 3/9/04


Tue 3/9/04


14


Notebook Check #2


1 day


Tue 3/9/04


Tue 3/9/04


15


Final Report


1 day


Thu 5/6/04


Thu 5/6/04


16


Notebook Check #3


1 day


Thu 5/6/04


Thu 5/6/04


17


Final Essay 


1 day


Thu 5/6/04


Thu 5/6/04


18


Peer Evaluation #2


1 day


Thu 5/6/04


Thu 5/6/04


19


Presentations


121 days?


Tue 11/4/03


Tue 4/20/04


20


First Class Presentation


1 day


Tue 11/4/03


Tue 11/4/03


21


Client Proposal Presentation


1 day?


Tue 12/2/03


Tue 12/2/03


22


Presentation


1 day


Tue 3/2/04


Tue 3/2/04


23


Conference Presentation Dry Run


1 day


Tue 4/20/04


Tue 4/20/04


24


Communication


157 days?


Mon 9/15/03


Tue 4/20/04


25


Faculty Advisor Meeting


126 days


Tue 10/28/03


Tue 4/20/04


52


Team Meeting


156 days


Mon 9/15/03


Mon 4/19/04


85


Confirm Proposal Signature


1 day?


Fri 12/19/03


Fri 12/19/03


86


Research


71 days?


Mon 10/13/03


Mon 1/19/04


87


Hardware


71 days?


Mon 1/12/04


Mon 4/19/04


88


Hardware Implementation


71 days?


Mon 1/12/04


Mon 4/19/04


89


Build Prototyping Unit


26 days?


Mon 1/12/04


Mon 2/16/04


90


Product Installation


1 day?


Mon 4/19/04


Mon 4/19/04


91


Software


46 days


Mon 1/12/04


Mon 3/15/04


92


Demonstration/Poster Session


1 day


Fri 4/23/04


Fri 4/23/04


93


Capstone Demonstration


1 day


Fri 4/23/04


Fri 4/23/04


94


Testing/Prototyping


21 days


Mon 2/16/04


Mon 3/15/04


95


Purchasing/Vendors


61 days


Mon 11/24/03


Mon 2/16/04


96


Web Site


50 days


Wed 2/11/04


Tue 4/20/04


97


Initial Web Site Due


1 day


Wed 2/11/04


Wed 2/11/04


98


Final Website Due


1 day


Tue 4/20/04


Tue 4/20/04


99


Travel


1 day


Fri 11/14/03


Fri 11/14/03


100


Financial Tasks


79 days


Wed 10/29/03


Mon 2/16/04
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Apr 4, '04


Apr 11, '04


Apr 18, '04


Apr 25, '04


May 2, '04


May 9, '04


May 16, '04




ID Task NameDurationStartFinish

1 Documentation/Customer Reporting173 days?Tue 9/9/03Thu 5/6/04

2 Client Status Report (Rough Draft) 39 days?Tue 9/9/03Fri 10/31/03

3 Client Status Report (Final Draft)1 dayTue 11/4/03Tue 11/4/03

4 Client Proposal (Rough Draft)24 days?Tue 11/4/03Fri 12/5/03

5 Client Proposal (Final Draft)5 days?Tue 12/9/03Mon 12/15/03

6 Status Reports45 daysMon 2/9/04Fri 4/9/04

10 Presentation Exercise1 dayTue 2/24/04Tue 2/24/04

11 Draft Status Report1 dayFri 3/5/04Fri 3/5/04

12 Final Status Report1 dayTue 3/9/04Tue 3/9/04

13 Peer Evaluation #11 dayTue 3/9/04Tue 3/9/04

14 Notebook Check #21 dayTue 3/9/04Tue 3/9/04

15 Final Report1 dayThu 5/6/04Thu 5/6/04

16 Notebook Check #31 dayThu 5/6/04Thu 5/6/04

17 Final Essay 1 dayThu 5/6/04Thu 5/6/04

18 Peer Evaluation #21 dayThu 5/6/04Thu 5/6/04

19 Presentations121 days?Tue 11/4/03Tue 4/20/04

20 First Class Presentation1 dayTue 11/4/03Tue 11/4/03

21 Client Proposal Presentation1 day?Tue 12/2/03Tue 12/2/03

22 Presentation1 dayTue 3/2/04Tue 3/2/04

23 Conference Presentation Dry Run1 dayTue 4/20/04Tue 4/20/04

24 Communication157 days?Mon 9/15/03Tue 4/20/04

25 Faculty Advisor Meeting126 daysTue 10/28/03Tue 4/20/04

52 Team Meeting156 daysMon 9/15/03Mon 4/19/04

85 Confirm Proposal Signature1 day?Fri 12/19/03Fri 12/19/03

86 Research71 days?Mon 10/13/03Mon 1/19/04

87 Hardware71 days?Mon 1/12/04Mon 4/19/04

88 Hardware Implementation71 days?Mon 1/12/04Mon 4/19/04

89 Build Prototyping Unit26 days?Mon 1/12/04Mon 2/16/04

90 Product Installation1 day?Mon 4/19/04Mon 4/19/04

91 Software46 daysMon 1/12/04Mon 3/15/04

92 Demonstration/Poster Session1 dayFri 4/23/04Fri 4/23/04

93 Capstone Demonstration1 dayFri 4/23/04Fri 4/23/04

94 Testing/Prototyping21 daysMon 2/16/04Mon 3/15/04

95 Purchasing/Vendors61 daysMon 11/24/03Mon 2/16/04

96 Web Site50 daysWed 2/11/04Tue 4/20/04

97 Initial Web Site Due1 dayWed 2/11/04Wed 2/11/04

98 Final Website Due1 dayTue 4/20/04Tue 4/20/04

99 Travel1 dayFri 11/14/03Fri 11/14/03

100 Financial Tasks79 daysWed 10/29/03Mon 2/16/04
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